CCBC

Idsall

Lacon Childe
Ludlow

Mary Webb
Meole Brace
Oldbury Wells
Sir john Talbots
St Martins
Thomas Adams
Endowed
Church Stretton
Lakelands
Shrewsbury Academies Trus
William Brookes
Ellesmere
Albrighton

St Lawrence

Total

2015-16
Allocation
£
51,015
70,583
7,688
25,148
21,360
18,143
15,128
39,420
38,760
44,633
184,050
18,750
26,760
22,838
92,820
32,318
10,185
33,428

753,023

Summary of Joint Use Tapering

2016-17
Allocation
£
34,010
below 1%
below 1%
below 1%
below 1%
below 1%
below 1%
26,280
25,840
below 1%
122,700
below 1%
below 1%
below 1%
61,880
21,550
below 1%
22,290

314,550

2017-18
Allocation
£
below 1%

below 1%
below 1%

61,350

below 1%
below 1%

11,140

72,490

2018-19
Allocation
f

below 1%

below 1%

Appendix A

2019-20
Allocation
f

The LA can only apply to the EFA for Exceptional circumstances if a school's Joint Use funding is greater than 1% of the schools budget share.




